
 

       Pre-K 100 Homework  
 
Friday June 10, 2016 
Writing F-J Uppercase and Lowercase Worksheet 
Sequencing “What’s the order?” Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Thursday June 9th- No School 
 
Wednesday June 8, 2016 
Math- Tall vs Short Worksheet 
Writing- A-E Uppercase and Lowercase Worksheet 
Please read with your children for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday June 7, 2016 
Reading List: Worksheet (2) 
Please read with your children for 10-15 minutes 
 
Monday June 6, 2016 
Reading List: Worksheet (2) 
Please read with your children for 10-15 minutes 
 
Friday June 3, 2016 
Beginning Sounds Worksheet 
Math Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Thursday June 2, 2016 
Beginning Sounds Worksheet 
Math Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Wednesday June 1, 2016 
Beginning Sounds Worksheet (2) 



Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday May 31, 2016 
Beginning Sounds Worksheet (2) 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
  
 
Friday May 27, 2016 
Memorial Day Writing Worksheet 
Memorial Day Beginning Letters Worksheet  
Memorial Day Counting Worksheet 
Lending Library Book Please return on Tuesday  
No School Monday May 30th.  
 
Thursday May 26, 2016 
Math worksheet- How many foods? 
Math Worksheet- How Many in all? 
Please read with your for 10-15 minutes 
 
Wednesday May 25, 2016 
Caterpillar Math Worksheet 
Ant Math Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
Tuesday May 24, 2016 
Math- Addition Worksheet 
Math How many animals worksheet? 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
Monday May 23, 2016 
Math Addition Worksheet 
Math Cut and Paste Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Friday May 20, 2016 
Beginning Sounds “F, R, D” 



Circle the correct beginning letter  
Lending Library  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Thursday May 19, 2016 
Beginning Sounds Worksheet 
Math Worksheet- “Five” 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Wednesday May 18, 2016 
Math Worksheet “Four” 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday May 17, 2016 
Math Writing Practice “Three” 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Monday May 16, 2016 
Math Writing Practice “Two” 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Friday May 13, 2016 
Letter Z WorkSheet 
Math Writing Practice “One” 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Thursday May 12, 2016 
Letter Z Initial Sounds 
Letter Z Handwriting Practice 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Letter Wednesday May 11, 2016 
Letter Z Handwriting practice 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
Tuesday May 10, 2016 
Math- Practice writing numbers 1-5 



Letter Z Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Monday May 9, 2016 
Letter Z Worksheet 
Letter Z Handwriting Worksheet 
Please read with your for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
Friday May 6,2016 
Math Sheet - Volume 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Thursday May 5, 2016 
Letter O Homework 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Wednesday May 4, 2016 
Letter O Tracing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Tuesday May 3, 2016 
Letter M Homework  
Math Sheet - Big or small? 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Monday May 2, 2016 
Letter Y Homework 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Friday April 22, 2016 
Spring Break Packet due Monday May 2, 2016 
 
Thursday April 21, 2016 
Letter Y - Handwriting Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Wednesday April 20, 2016 



Review Letter M worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday April 19, 2016 
Beginning Sound: G,T,B? Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Monday April 18, 2016 
Letter Y Worksheet 
Rhyming Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Friday April 15, 2016 
Letter D Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Thursday April 14, 2016 
Letter D Worksheet 
Letter D worksheet writing 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
2016 
Letter D worksheet 
Please read with yo 
 
Wednesday April 13, 2016 
Letter D Initial Sounds 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday April 12, 2016 
Letter D Writing 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Monday April 11, ur child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
Thursday April 7, 2016 
Letter D Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 



 
Wednesday April 6, 2016 
Letter D Worksheet  
Find the Letter D Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday April 5, 2016 
Whose Ride it? Transportation Worksheet  
Air Transportation Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Monday April 4, 2016 
Transportation Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Friday April 1, 2016 
Printing the letter R Writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Thursday March 31, 2016 
Writing R Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
Wednesday March 30, 2016 
Initial Sound Letter R Worksheet 
Writing Letter R worksheet 
 Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
Tuesday March 29, 2016 
Beginning Letter R Words Worksheet 
Initial Sound Letter R worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
Monday, March 28, 2016 
“R” is for Rabbit Worksheet  



Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday March 24, 2016 
Addition Easter Egg worksheet 
Same/Different Easter worksheet 
Math Counting Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Wednesday March 23, 2016 
Transportation Rhyming worksheet 
Transportation Beginning Vehicle Sound worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday March 22, 2016 
Letter E Writing Worksheet 
Letter E Tracing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Monday March 21, 2016 
Letter E writing Worksheet 
Letter E tracing worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Friday  March 18, 2016 
Transportation Worksheet 
Letter N Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
Thursday March 17, 2016 
St. Patrick’s Day Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 



 
Wednesday March 16, 2016 
Letter N Writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday March 15, 2016 
Letter N Writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
Monday March 14, 2016 
Letter N Initial Sounds Worksheet  
Letter N writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Friday March 11, 2016 
Letter N Writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Thursday March 10, 2016 
Letter K writing worksheet 
Math Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Wednesday March 9, 2016 
Letter K Practice Tracing/Writing 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday March 8, 2016 
Letter K writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Monday March 7, 2016 
Letter K writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
Thursday  March 3, 2016 
Rhyming worksheet -at  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  



 
 
Wednesday March 2, 2016 
Writing Letter A worksheet  
Initial Sound Letter A  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
Tuesday March 1, 2016 
Letter A worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday February 24, 2016 
Math Worksheet Number 9 and 10 
Please read with your child 10-15 minutes 
 
 
Wednesday, February  24, 2016 
Math Worksheet Number 8 and 9 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday, February 23, 2016 
Practice Writing Letter W  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
  
Monday, February 22, 2016 
Math Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
  
Friday February 12, 2016 
Winter Break Packet  
 
Thursday February 11, 2016 



Letter V worksheet 
Math Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Wednesday February 10, 2016 
Letter M Worksheet 
Letter V Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
February Break homework packet sent home 
 
Tuesday February  9, 2016 
Letter V Writing Worksheet 
V is for Violin Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
February 5, 2016 
Math Worksheet 
Lending Library Book- Please read with your child 
Writing Worksheet Uppercase M and Lowercase m 
 
 February 4, 2016 
Math Matching worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
February 3, 2016 
Math Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
February 2, 2016 
Math Worksheet 
Please read with your child 10-15 minutes 
 
February 1, 2016 
Practicing Writing Uppercase M and Lowercase m 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
January 18, 2016 
Letter B Worksheet 
Winter worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Friday January 15, 2016 
Letter Q Writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
Thursday January 14, 2016 
Letter Q Writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
 
Wednesday January 13, 2016  
Letter Q Writing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday January 12, 2016  
Letter Q Queen Worksheet 
Letter Q Worksheet Tracing 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Monday January 11, 2016  
Letter Q Worksheet Writing 
Letter Q Worksheet Tracing 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
Friday January 8, 2016 
Letter S Writing Worksheet 
Find and circle the Letter S Song Worksheet 



Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Thursday January 7, 2016 
Letter S Spider Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Wednesday January 6, 2016 
Letter S Writing Worksheet 
Letter S Tracing Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Tuesday January 5, 2016 
Letter S Worksheet 
Letter S Writing Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Monday  January 4, 2016 
Math Number sheet (6) 
Math Number Sheet (7) 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 

 
 
 
 
 
December 18, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Letter J Worksheet​
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 



December 17, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Letter J Worksheet​
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 16, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Letter J Worksheet​
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 15, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Letter J Worksheet​
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 14, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Letter G Worksheet​
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 11, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Letter G Worksheet​
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 10, 2015 
Letter G worksheet 
Math Worksheet 
Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 9, 2015 
Letter G worksheet 
Math Worksheet 
Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 8, 2015 
Letter G worksheet 
Math Worksheet 



Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 7, 2015 
Letter G Worksheet 
Math Worksheet 
Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 4, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Letter C Writing Worksheet  
Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 3, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Letter C Tracing Worksheet 
Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 2, 2015 
Letter C Writing Worksheet 
Math Worksheet 
Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 1, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
December 1, 2015 
Math Worksheet 
Please Read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday November 18, 2015 
Math Number sheet 
Math Cutting Sheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Tuesday November 17, 2015 
Math Number Sheet  
Math Cutting Sheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Monday November 16, 2015 
Community Helper Worksheet 
Fall Pattern Worksheet 



Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Friday November 13, 2015 
Writing Letter T Worksheet 
Tracing Letter T Worksheet 
Math Number Counting Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Thursday November 12, 2015 
Writing Letter T Worksheet 
Initial Sounds Letter T Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
Wednesday November 11,2015 
No School 
 
Tuesday November 10,2015 
Math Matching Community Helper Worksheet 
Letter T Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Monday, November 9, 2015 
Community Helper Writing Worksheet 
Community Helper Matching Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
Friday, November 6, 2015 
Community Helper Worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Thursday, November 5, 2015 
Letter X worksheet  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
Wednesday, November 4, 2015 
2 Letter X Worksheets 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 



 
Tuesday, November 2, 2015 
2 Letter X Worksheets 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
 
October 30, 2015 
1 Letter H Worksheet 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
Happy Halloween! 
 
October 29, 2015 
3 Letter H Worksheets 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
 
October 28, 2015 
2 Letter H Worksheets  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
October 27, 2015 
2 Letter H Worksheets  
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes  
 
October 28, 2015 
3 Letter H Worksheets 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
October 29, 2015 
3 Letter H Worksheets 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 
October 30, 2015  
3 Letter H Worksheets 
Please read with your child for 10-15 minutes 
 


